STANDARD CHARTERED BANK (THAI) PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED
Summary Statement of Assets and Liabilities

(Not audited/reviewed by Centilled Public Accountant)
As of 31 January 2011

Assets

Cash
interbank and money market items, net
Claims on securilies
Derivatives assels
Invesiments - nef

{with obligations Thousand Baht 16,300,000)
Invesiments in subsidiaries and associates, net
Loans to customers, net
Accrued interest receivables
Customers’ fiabilities under acceplances
Properites foreciosed, net
Premises and equipment, net

Other assels, net

Total Assets

Thousand Baht
698,284
105,693,678
13,490,000
36,964,913
42,663,595

58,746
97,327 425
432,027

79,91
©80,279
10,901,058

309,299,956

Non-Performing Loan? {net} as of 31 December 2010 {Quarterly)
(0.20 percents of total loans after allowance for doubtful accounts of Non-Performing Loans}

Required provisiening for loan loss, as of 31 December 2010 {(Quarterly)

Actual provisioning for loan foss, as of 31 December 2010 (Quarterly)

Loans to related parties

Loans to related asset management companies
Loans to related parties due to debt restructuring

Regulatory capital

{Capital adeguacy ratio = 14.66 percents)
Changes in assets and Hiabilittes this quarter as of 31 Janvary 2011 due to fine from violating
the Financial Institution Business Act B.E. 2551, Section . ....

Contingent liabliities

Avals to bills and guarantees of loans
Liabilities under unmatured import bills

Letters of credit
Other contingencies

LiabHities
Deposits
Interbank and meney market items, net
Liakilities payable on demand
Liabilities to deliver securities

Financial [fabilities designated at fair value through profit or loss

Derivatives liabilitias
Debts issued and Borrowings
Bank's liabilities under acceptances
Other liabilities

Total Liabilitles

Shareholders' equity
Equity portion
Other reserves
Retained Earnings
Totat Shareholders' aguity

Total Liabllitles and Shareholders® aguity

Thousand Baht
313,133

1,969,013
3,262,454
5,916,088

30,646,851

37,286,368
76,712
897,164
2,936,890
33,375,602

Thousand Baht
101,505,083
83,154,417
1,535,791
13,490,000

41,037,665
21,381,850

13,862,769

276,367,675

23,892,864
156,741
9,196,258
32,932,381

309,209,958

" gquity portion is referred to the sum of issued and pald-up share capital, stock rightsfwarrantsfoptions, premium or discount on shase capital, and premium On treasury shares less treasury shares
“ Non-Performing Loans {gross) as of 31 December 2010 (Quartetly)
(1.07 percents of total toans before allowance for doubtful accounts of Non-Performing Loans}

Channel of capital maintenance information disclosure

For Commercial Bank
{under the Netification of the Bank of Thailand

Location of disclosure www.standardchartered.co.th
Date of disclosure
Infermation as of

29 Octeber 2010
30 June 2010

Re: Pubtic disclosure of Capital Maintenance for Commercial Banks}

1,688,264

For Financial Group

(under the Motification of the Bank of Thailand

Re: Consolidated Supervislon)

Location of disclosure .. ......
Date of disclosure
Information as of

We certify here that this summary statement of assets and liabilities is completely, correctly and truly presented.

( Lyn Yen Kok }
Chief Executive Officer

{ Oranuch Nampoolsuksan }
Chief Financtal Officer



