STANDARD CHARTERED BANK (THAI) PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

Summary Statement of Assets and Liabilities

(Not audited/reviewed by Certified Public Accountant) As of 31 January 2011

Assets	Thousand Baht	Liabilities	Thousand Baht
Cash	698,284	Deposits	101,905,083
Interbank and money market items, net	105,693,678	Interbank and money market items, net	83,154,417
Claims on securities	13,490,000	Liabilities payable on demand	1,535,791
Derivatives assets	36,964,913	Liabilities to deliver securities	13,490,000
Investments - net	42,663,595	Financial liabilities designated at fair value through profit or loss	-
(with obligations Thousand Baht 16,300,000)		Derivatives liabilities	41,037,665
Investments in subsidiaries and associates, net	58,746	Debts issued and Borrowings	21,381,850
Loans to customers, net	97,327,425	Bank's liabilities under acceptances	-
Accrued interest receivables	432,027	Other liabilities	13,862,769
Customers' liabilities under acceptances	-	Total Liabilities	276,367,575
Properites foreclosed, net	79,951		
Premises and equipment, net	990,279	Shareholders' equity	
Other assets, net	10,901,058	Equity portion ¹⁷	23,892,864
		Other reserves	- 156,741
		Retained Earnings	9,196,258
		Total Shareholders' equity	32,932,381
Total Assets	309,299,956	Total Liabilities and Shareholders' equity	309,299,956
		Thousand Baht	
Non-Performing Loan ^{2/} (net) as of 31 December 2010 (Quarterly)			
(0.20 percents of total loans after allowance for		* · · ·	
Required provisioning for loan loss, as of 31 December 2010 (Quarterly)			
Actual provisioning for loan loss, as of 31 December 2010 (Quarterly) 3,262,4			
Loans to related parties		5,916,088	
Loans to related asset management companie		•	
Loans to related parties due to debt restructur	20.646.051		
Regulatory capital		30,646,851	
(Capital adequacy ratio = 14.66 percents)		a from violation	
Changes in assets and liabilities this quarter as of 31			
the Financial Institution Business Act B.E.	2551, Section	-	
Continuent liabilities		37,286,368	ı
Contingent liabilities Avals to bills and guarantees of loans		76,712	
Liabilities under unmatured import bills		897,164	
Letters of credit		2,936,890	
Other contingencies		33,375,602	
Other Contingencies		30,000	
1/ Equity portion is referred to the sum of issued and paid-up share capital	al stock dobts/warrants	options, premium or discount on share capital, and premium on treasury share	s less treasury shares
^{2/} Non-Performing Loans (gross) as of 31 December 2010 (Qua		1,688,264	
(1.07 percents of total loans before allowance for doub			
(110) perceite of total (out a belone another as to asset	V. V. 12-2-V	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Chan	nel of capital maint	enance information disclosure	
For Commercial Bank		For Financial Group	
(under the Notification of the Bank of Thaila		(under the Notification of the Bank of Thailand	d
Re: Public disclosure of Capital Maintenance for Comm	nercial Banks)	Re: Consolidated Supervision)	
Location of disclosure www.standardchartered.co.th		Location of disclosure	
Date of disclosure 29 October 2010		Date of disclosure	
Information as of 30 June 2010		Information as of	
We certify here that this summa	ry statement of asset	is and liabilities is completely, correctly and truly presented.	

(Lyn Yen Kok)		(Oranuch Nampoolsuksan)	

(Lyn Yen Kok) Chief Executive Officer (Oranuch Nampoolsuksan)

Chief Financial Officer